RESOLUTION	NO
VESCHOLLON	INO.

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, APPROVING THE CITY CLERK PERFORMANCE EVALUATION; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE

WHEREAS, the City Clerk is subject to periodic review by the City Commission;

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1: That the attached City Clerk Performance Evaluation of City Clerk Cheri Smith is hereby approved.

Section 2: That this Resolution shall go into effect immediately upon its passage and adoption and authentication by the signature of the presiding officer and the Clerk of the Commission.

	Passed an	a adopted	a by th	e City	Commissi	ion at	a meeti	Lng	
held	this	day d	of		, 202	0.			
	Authentic	ated by	the P	residin	g Office	er and	Clerk	of	the
Comm	ission on		day (	of		2020.			
Filed with the Clerk or							, 202	0.	
		Mayor Te	eri Joh	nston					
		Vice May	or Sam	Kaufma	n				
		Commissi	oner G	regory	Davila				
		Commissi	oner M	ary Lou	Hoover				
		Commissi	oner C	layton	Lopez				
		Commissi	oner B	illy Wa	rdlow				
		Commissi	oner J	immy We	ekley				
7 000	om.			TERI J	OHNSTON,	MAYOR			
ATTES	51:								
CHERY	YL SMITH,	CITY CLEF							